


GENTLEMEN

Coat/ Jacket

Handkerchief
Pullover/ Cardigan/ Sweater
Pyjama
Pyjama Suit (2 pcs)
Safari Suit (2 pcs)
Shirt/ T-shirt/ Kurta
Shorts/ Swimming Trunks
Socks (pair)
Trousers/ Jeans
Underpant/Undershirt

600
350
140
475
530
567
702
474
315
192
594
182

Dhoti/ Lungi

Overcoat 350
Suit 864

Coat/ Jacket

Pullover/ Cardigan/ Sweater
Pyjama Suit (2 pcs)
Safari Suit (2 pcs)
Shirt/ T-shirt/ Kurta
Suits (2 pcs)
Tie
Trousers/ Jeans
Waist Coat
Lungi/ Dhoti
Handkerchief

550
480
340
362
535
358
788
221
412
290
100
103

Overcoat

Pyjama 370
Shorts 221

PRESSINGLAUNDRY

Terms and conditions apply.
All prices and inclusive of applicable government taxes and are subject to change without prior notice.



Terms and conditions apply.
All prices and inclusive of applicable government taxes and are subject to change without prior notice.

DRY CLEAN

Coat/ Jacket

Pyjama Suit (2 pcs)
Safari Suit (2 pcs)
Shirt/ T-shirt/ Kurta
Suit (2 pcs)
Tie

Dhoti/ Lungi
Handkerchief

756
900

664
965
587

1275
375

Waist Coat 525
Trousers/ Jeans 756

480
140

Overcoat
Pullover/ Cardigan/ Sweater 650



LADIES

PRESSINGLAUNDRY

Terms and conditions apply.
All prices and inclusive of applicable government taxes and are subject to change without prior notice.

Coat/ Jacket

Gown

Pyjama Suit (2 pcs)
Salwar Kameez
Saree (cotton)
Saree (plain)
Saree Blouse/ Shirt/ Kurta
Dupatta/Scarf
Skirt - Plain
Sweater/ Cardigan
Trousers/ Slacks

540
756
660

400
708
700
425
500
285
500
480
594

Dress

Brassiere/ Panty/ Slip 180
Petticoat 250
Stockings/ Socks 180
Nighty 545
Costume/ Suit 864
Wedding Dress 660

Coat/ Jacket

Pyjama Suit (2 pcs)

Salwar Kameez
Saree (cotton)
Saree (plain)
Saree Blouse/ Shirt/ Kurta
Dupatta/Scarf
Shawl
Skirt - Plain
Costume/ Suit

514
567
385

482
525
385
345
210
225
465
649

Dress

Sweater/ Cardigan 375
Trousers/ Slacks 413
Wedding Dress 550
Gown 470
Nighty 470
Over Coat 520
Petticoat 175



Terms and conditions apply.
All prices and inclusive of applicable government taxes and are subject to change without prior notice.

DRY CLEANING

Coat/ Jacket

Dress
Gown
Pyjama Suit (2 pcs)
Salwar Kameez
Saree (plain)
Saree Blouse/ Shirt/ Kurta
Dupatta/ Scarf
Shawl
Skirt - Plain

708

1190
845
625
930
660
600
390
664
700

Costume/ Suit (2 pcs) 1001
Sweater/ Cardigan 682
Wedding Dress 860
Trousers/ Slacks 729
Nighty 695
Over Coat 900
Saree (cotton) 980



CHILDREN

Terms and conditions apply.
All prices and inclusive of applicable government taxes and are subject to change without prior notice.

LAUNDRY

Dress

Pyjama Suit (2Pcs)

Shirt
Shorts
Socks (Pair)/ Vest/ Slip
Trouser/Jeans
Underwear/ Panty

130
180
165

180
95
60

165
60

Frock/Skirt



•  All garments returned on hangers shall be placed
 in the wardrobe.

•  Amount will be charged to your Room Folio.

• In case of any undeclared defects, such as damage

• Unless an itemised laundry, dry cleaning or pressing
list is sent with the laundry, the Hotel Count will be 

considered.

• In case of any loss or damage to the garment during
processing, the hotel shall be responsible for a sum not exceeding 

• The hotel is not responsible for garments not claimed within 30 days.

TERMS OF SERVICE


