





# GENTLEMEN

#### LAUNDRY

Coat/ Jacket	600
Dhoti/ Lungi	350
Handkerchief	140
Pullover/ Cardigan/ Sweater	475
Pyjama	530
Pyjama Suit (2 pcs)	567
Safari Suit (2 pcs)	702
Shirt/ T-shirt/ Kurta	474
Shorts/ Swimming Trunks	315
Socks (pair)	192
Trousers/ Jeans	594
Underpant/Undershirt	182
Overcoat	350
Suit	864

#### PRESSING

Coat/ Jacket	550
Overcoat	480
Pullover/ Cardigan/ Sweater	340
Pyjama Suit (2 pcs)	362
Safari Suit (2 pcs)	535
Shirt/ T-shirt/ Kurta	358
Suits (2 pcs)	788
Tie	221
Trousers/ Jeans	412
Waist Coat	290
Lungi/ Dhoti	100
Handkerchief	103
Pyjama	370
Shorts	221

### DRY CLEAN

Coat/ Jacket	756
Overcoat	900
Pullover/ Cardigan/ Sweater	650
Pyjama Suit (2 pcs)	664
Safari Suit (2 pcs)	965
Shirt/ T-shirt/ Kurta	587
Suit (2 pcs)	1275
Tie	375
Trousers/ Jeans	756
Waist Coat	525
Dhoti/ Lungi	480
Handkerchief	140

## LADIES

### LAUNDRY

Coat/ Jacket	540
Dress	756
Gown	660
Pyjama Suit (2 pcs)	400
Salwar Kameez	708
Saree (cotton)	700
Saree (plain)	425
Saree Blouse/ Shirt/ Kurta	500
Dupatta/Scarf	285
Skirt - Plain	500
Sweater/ Cardigan	480
Trousers/ Slacks	594
Brassiere/ Panty/ Slip	180
Petticoat	250
Stockings/ Socks	180
Nighty	545
Costume/ Suit	864
Wedding Dress	660

#### PRESSING

Coat/ Jacket	514
Dress	567
Pyjama Suit (2 pcs)	385
Salwar Kameez	482
Saree (cotton)	525
Saree (plain)	385
Saree Blouse/ Shirt/ Kurta	345
Dupatta/Scarf	210
Shawl	225
Skirt - Plain	465
Costume/ Suit	649
Sweater/ Cardigan	375
Trousers/ Slacks	413
Wedding Dress	550
Gown	470
Nighty	470
Over Coat	520
Petticoat	175

### DRY CLEANING

Coat/ Jacket	708
Dress	1190
Gown	845
Pyjama Suit (2 pcs)	625
Salwar Kameez	930
Saree (plain)	660
Saree Blouse/ Shirt/ Kurta	600
Dupatta/ Scarf	390
Shawl	664
Skirt - Plain	700
Costume/ Suit (2 pcs)	1001
Sweater/ Cardigan	682
Wedding Dress	860
Trousers/ Slacks	729
Nighty	695
Over Coat	900
Saree (cotton)	980

## **CHILDREN**

## LAUNDRY

Dress	130
Frock/Skirt	180
Pyjama Suit (2Pcs)	165
Shirt	180
Shorts	95
Socks (Pair)/ Vest/ Slip	60
Trouser/Jeans	165
Underwear/ Panty	60

## **TERMS OF SERVICE**

• All garments returned on hangers shall be placed in the wardrobe.

• Amount will be charged to your Room Folio.

• In case of any undeclared defects, such as damage or discolouration, the Laundry will process the garments only after your further instructions.

• Unless an itemised laundry, dry cleaning or pressing list is sent with the laundry, the Hotel Count will be considered.

• In case of any loss or damage to the garment during processing, the hotel shall be responsible for a sum not exceeding five times the cleaning value of the garment.

• The hotel is not responsible for garments not claimed within 30 days.